Sublette/Satanta High School Softball

DATE
3/25/19
4/1/19
4/4/19
4/8/19
4/11/19
4/15/19
4/18/19
4/22/19
4/25/19
5/7/19
5/13/19

5/23-24

Schedule 2019

OPPONENT

SW Heights
Elkhart

Ness City
Cimarron
Hugoton
Lakin

Pratt - Skyline
Stanton County
Spearville
Cimarron
Regionals

State

PLACE
Kismet
Elkhart
Ness City
Sublette
Hugoton
Sublette
Sublette
Sublette
Spearville
Cimarron
TBA

TBA

=
m

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

TBA

TBA



